BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

RECEIVE THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO HOUSING ELUEPRINT AND NOTICE OF
EXEMPTION ({DISTRICTS: ALL}

|
ATTACHMENTS:

Attachment A- Housing Blueprng
Attachment B-Houzing Bluspeint Strategies
Attachment C- Cormeranity ERgagement Findimgs Phase il

ORIGINATING DEPT:

Chief Ad ministrative Office_

Approval Signature Signature Verification

Natatia Bravo

Natabia Bravo {Aug 16, 2024 18.11 PDT!

P

Cara Wﬁ

Caroline Smith 6 g 16,2024 1823 PDT

sl o

Natalia Bravo

E-signed 2024-08-16 06:11PM PDT
Natalia.Bravo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Joan Bracci

E-signed 2024-08-18 06:07PM PDT
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2024-08-19 08:19AM PDT
Brian.Hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Nicole Temple

E-signed 2024-08-16 07:42PM PDT
nicole.temple@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Carrie Hoff

E-signed 2024-08-16 07:06PM PDT
Carrie.Hoff@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGG COUNTY

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2024-08-16 06:57PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Caroline Smith

E-signed 2024-08-16 06:23FPM PDT
caroline.smith@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Raquel Young

E-signed 2024-08-19 09:53AM PDT
Raquel.Young@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY



